19.1138.02001 Title.03000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2340

Page 4, line 17, replace "political subdivision" with "public entity"

Page 4, line 25, replace "a political subdivision" with "other public entity"

- Page 4, line 27, after "<u>originated</u>" insert "<u>to submit an application under the applicable federal</u> <u>laws or rules</u>"
- Page 9, line 1, replace "political subdivision" with "public entity"
- Page 9, line 9, replace "a political subdivision" with "other public entity"
- Page 9, line 11, after "<u>originated</u>" insert "<u>to submit an application under the applicable federal</u> <u>laws or rules</u>"

Renumber accordingly